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Priser anges i kr/MWh inklusive moms

Kommun
Ystad
Perstorp
Hoganas
Hassleholm
Tyringe
Helsingborg
Orkelljunga
Astorp
Hjarnarp
Fjalkinge
Kristianstad
Simrishamn
Trelleborg
Landskrona
Malmo
Angelholm
Billesholm
Bjuv

Bara
Staffanstorp

Eslov-Lund-
Lomma m fl

Vinslov

Bjarnum

ORG. NR: 556199-6504

Fjarrvarmeforetag
Ystad Energi AB

Perstorps Fjarrvarme AB
Hoganas Energi AB
Hassleholm Miljo AB
Hassleholm Miljo AB
Oresundskraft AB
Orkelljunga Fjarrvarmeverk AB
Nevel AB

Nevel AB

C4 Energi AB

C4 Energi AB

Osterlens Kraft AB
Trelleborgs Fjarrvarme AB
Landskrona Energi AB
E.ON Energilosningar AB
Oresundskraft AB

Nevel AB

Nevel AB

Adven Energildsningar AB

Adven Energildsningar AB

Kraftringen Energi AB
Lantmannen Agrovarme AB

Lantmannen Agrovarme AB

2020
788.1
811.9
797.9
840.8
840.8
845.6
836.5
847.5
875.2
868.3
868.3
860.0
873.0
881.5
885.7
893.0
916.0
916.0
922.1
922.1

958.0
1108.3
1140.6

2021
789.8
811.9
813.0
849.2
849.2
858.4
859.8
863.6
875.2
877.8
877.8
880.0
883.7
890.4
905.2
906.5
923.5
923.5
938.9
938.9

969.1
1108.3
1140.6

Prisforandring [%]
0.22%
0.00%
1.9%
1.00%
1.00%
1.52%
2.78%
1.9%
0.00%
1.09%
1.09%
2.33%
1.22%
1.01%
2.20%
1.51%
0.79%
0.79%
1.82%
1.82%

1.15%
0.00%
0.00%
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